

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 62

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 18, strike “OR REVOKED” and substitute “REVOKED, OR REPLACED BY A CONDITIONAL REGISTRATION”; and in line 23, after “(7)” insert “ANNOUNCED”.

On page 3, in line 24, strike “OR REVOKED” and substitute “REVOKED, OR REPLACED BY A CONDITIONAL LICENSE OR LETTER OF COMPLIANCE”; and in line 27, after “(1)” insert “ON AN ANNOUNCED BASIS”.